
Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Bet Cum

Bob R's usual Number Profit

£100 per point

Launch of Service 0 0

05/06/2008 Kensington Oval 20 Points win at 9/4 WON £4,500.00 1 £4,500.00

Vien 5 Points ew at 11/2 Unpl -£1,000.00 2 £3,500.00

06/06/2008 Ladie Best 5 Points ew at 5/1 2nd £0.00 3 £3,500.00

07/06/2008 Conduit 8 Points win at 13/8 WON £1,300.00 4 £4,800.00

Starlarks 1 Point ew at 10/1 Unpl -£200.00 5 £4,600.00

Pearly Way 1 Point ew at 10/1 Unpl -£200.00 6 £4,400.00

Sir Boss 5 Points ew at 7/1 WON £4,200.00 7 £8,600.00

Visions of Johanna 2 Points ew at 7/2 2nd -£60.00 8 £8,540.00

08/06/2008 Trap 6 12.04 10 Points win at 5/2 WON £2,500.00 9 £11,040.00

10/06/2008 Countrywide City 4 Points win at 11/8 2nd -£400.00 10 £10,640.00

Peas In a Pod 4 Points ew at 7/2 3rd -£50.00 11 £10,590.00

Rich Nomad 5 Points ew at 8/1 unseated -£1,000.00 12 £9,590.00

11/06/2008 Scuffle 40 Points win 11/8 WON £5,500.00 13 £15,090.00

Reclamation 16 Points win 15/8 NR £0.00 14 £15,090.00

12/06/2008 Golden Bishop 8 points ew at 5/1 2nd £0.00 15 £15,090.00

Metal Madness 5 Points ew at 7/2 2nd -£62.50 16 £15,027.50

Siciliando 4 Points win 5/2 Unpl -£400.00 17 £14,627.50

13/06/2008 Everymanforhimself 20 Points ew at 5/1 4th £500.00 18 £15,127.50

Jazacosta 5 Points ew at 7/1 2nd £200.00 19 £15,327.50

14/06/2008 Maxwill 8 Points win 5/2 3rd -£800.00 20 £14,527.50

Romantic Queen 10 points ew at 9/1 Unpl -£2,000.00 21 £12,527.50

TimeTeam 3 points ew at 11/1 2nd £360.00 22 £12,887.50

Mohanad 4 Points ew at 7/2 2nd -£120.00 23 £12,767.50

Above 2 horses 5 Points ew double both 2nd £1,720.00 24 £14,487.50

Tanto Faz 10 Points ew at 11/2 2nd £375.00 25 £14,862.50

16/06/2008 Dear Maurice 10 Points win 11/10 WON Void not all rec'd 26 £14,862.50

17/06/2008 Maghya 10 points win 11/8 2nd -£1,000.00 27 £13,862.50

Orizaba 8 Point win, 10 pt place unpl -£1,800.00 28 £12,062.50

18/06/2008 Fistral 12 Points ew 7/1 2nd £900.00 29 £12,962.50

Basanti 25 points ew at 5/1 unpl -£5,000.00 30 £7,962.50

19/06/2008 Monaadeema 10 Points win at Evs WON £1,000.00 31 £8,962.50

Hattan 5 Points ew at 14/1 unpl -£1,000.00 32 £7,962.50

Kensington Oval 10 Points ew at 5/1 unpl -£2,000.00 33 £5,962.50

Desert Dream 4 points ew at 20/1 4th £1,600.00 34 £7,562.50

Colony (Cancelled) 1pt ew saver WON Void bet cancelled 35 £7,562.50

20/06/2008 Cuis Ghaire 30 points win at 5/4 WON £3,750.00 36 £11,312.50

Rose Diamond 20 points win at 9/4 WON £4,500.00 37 £15,812.50

King Fingal 6 Points win at 3/1 unpl -£600.00 38 £15,212.50

Green Beret 5 Points ew at 3/1 2nd -£200.00 39 £15,012.50

Addickt 10 points ew at 9/2 Unpl -£2,000.00 40 £13,012.50

21/06/2008 Sea Wave 5 Points ew at 4/1 2nd £0.00 41 £13,012.50

Wasan 16 Points win at 11/8 WON £2,200.00 42 £15,212.50

Mad Rush 10 points ew at 3/1 2nd -£250.00 43 £14,962.50

Strawberry Moon 5 Points ew at 12/1 3rd £700.00 44 £15,662.50

Little Pete 2 Points ew at 9/2 3rd -£20.00 45 £15,642.50



Above 2 Horses 5 Point ew double Both 3rd £1,850.00 46 £17,492.50

24/06/2008 Fastnet Storm 20 Points ew at 9/2 WON £10,800.00 47 £28,292.50

Qalahari 8 Poimns win at 5/2 2nd -£800.00 48 £27,492.50

25/06/2008 Hail Promenader 20 Points win 11/10 3rd -£2,000.00 49 £25,492.50

26/06/2008 Ghaidaa 20 Points win at 7/4 unpl -£2,000.00 50 £23,492.50

Tazeez 8 Points win at 15/8 unpl -£800.00 51 £22,692.50

27/06/2008 Great Knight 16 Points win at 13/8 2nd -£1,600.00 52 £21,092.50

Faraway Flower 40 Points ew at 5/1 WON £28,000.00 53 £49,092.50

Green Park 5 Points ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 54 £48,092.50

GP + Silver Diamond 5pt ew dble 8/1 & 10/1 Unpl -£1,000.00 55 £47,092.50

28/06/2008 King of Dixie 12Points win at 13/8 2nd -£1,200.00 56 £45,892.50


